STANDARD

« Control Panel

« Blade Brush

« Hydraulic Vice

« Security Switch

« Siti Heavy Duty Gearbox

« Inverter

« Sensitive Pressure Control

- Digital Angle Display

« Linear Guide Rails

«Turn Table

« Turn Table Brake

« Hydromechanical Blade Tension
« Optical Saw Height Adjustment
« Coolant Pump

« 4ft Roller Table

OPTIONAL

« Hydraulic Blade Tension

« Hydraulic Top Clamping

+ Microspray Cooling

- 10ft Roller Table

- 10ft Motorized Roller Table
« Laser Line

Semiautomatic Column Type Single Miter Bandsaw

S-FAB CM 30-31

Capacity at 0°

Round
Flat (H x W)
Square

Round
Capacity at 45°

Flat (H x W)
Square

Hydraulic Motor

Machine Dims.  Length

Height

S—-FAB cm30-31

Metric

770 x 810 mm
770 mm

700 mm
770 x 700 mm
700 mm

555 mm
770 x 555 mm
555 mm

320 mm
770x 310 mm
310 mm
20- 100 m/min
8200x41x1.3 mm
7.5 kW
1.5 kW
4050 kg
4020 mm

2570 mm

30.3"x31.9" in
27.6" in
27.6" in

30.3"x21.9" in
21

30.3"x1

322.8x1.61x0.051 in

102" in
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